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Fee Schedule
January 1, 2024

Premier Package

1-Burial Space

1-Concrete Gasketed Vault
(S.B.S. Superior Vault)

1-Grey Granite Stone 24”x12"x4”
(Basic Lettering)

$4,665.00 Elite Package $ 4,265.00
$995.00 1-Burial Space $995.00
$ 3,250.00 1- Concrete Gasketed Vault S 2,850.00
(S.B.S. Alpha)
$420.00 1-Grey Granite Stone 24”x12”x4” $420.00
(Basic Lettering)

Basic Package $ 3,865.00
1-Burial Space $995.00
1-Polypropylene Gasketed Vault | $ 2,450.00
(Polyguard Atlas)
1-Grey Granite Stone 24”x12"x4" $420.00
(Basic Lettering)
A la Carte/Services Fees / Add-ons / Discounts
Burial Space $995.00
Open and Closing Fee (Traditional) $ 650.00
Open and Closing Fee (Cremation) $ 300.00

Marker Installation Fee

S 75.00 Single or $ 150.00 Double

Multiple Lot Space Discount

-$100.00 Each Additional Lot

Due to many customization options, speak with us for pricing on markers.

** Price of Vaults include the cost of installation **

Additional Services or Products may be offered upon request in compliance with the
Rules and Regulations of Greenlawn Park, LLC.

Disclaimer of Warranties

Greenlawn Park, LLC. makes no representations or warranties regarding the outer burial containers or
other products listed above. The only warranties, expressed or implied, granted in connections with
outer burial containers or other products sold are the expressed written warranties, if any, extended by
the manufacturers thereof. Greenlawn Park, LLC. hereby expressly disclaims all warranties, expressed or
implied, relating to the outer burial containers and other products, including, but not limited to the
implied warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose.




